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Place TEAM

1 MONMOUTH
LISBON

ST. DOMS
BOOTHBAY
MADISON
DIRIGO
HALL-DALE

N N AW

BOOTHBAY

SOPHIA THAYER
MORGAN CROCKER
MAYA SCHWEHM
ALLISON CROCKER
ASHLEY REED
ROSALINE CAMPBELL

DIRIGO

NATALIE BOLDUC
JESSICA CONANT
MEGAN BRADBURY
AMELIA TACHENY
SALENA SAWTELLE
SYLVIA LUTICK
BRITTNEY DEROCHE

HALL-DALE

EMMA WILSON
BRIEN CRISCI
EMERALD MCKINNEY
ANNA HARRIGAN
KRISSY PRICE

LISBON

MEAGAN THOMAS
ANGELICA BULGIN
KRISTEN CARTER
ABIGAIL ROY
SAMANTHA FOOTE
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MOUNTAIN VALLEY CONFERENCE

GIRLS RACE
Points SCORES
73 7 11 12 16 27
85 1 6 19 20 39
8 10 15 18 21 22
87 2 9 14 30 32
93 4 8 17 26 38
98 3 13 23 25 34
140 5 31 33 35 36
0 0 0 0
Places: 152 MADISON
0:21:51 7:03 4 BRONTE ELIAS
0:23:33 7:35 9  ALLIE MCCLINTOCK
0:24:42 7:58 18 SARAH POULIN
0:26:59 8:42 27 ASHLEY BOWN
0:27:29 8:52 45 ALAIAN MORGAN
0:29:58 9:40 52 LIANNA THEBARGE
Places: 319 MONMOUTH
0:22:13 7:10 8 TIFFANY PEASE
0:24:28 7:53 12 INDIA PICKETT
0:25:49 8:19 13 JORDYN MANN
0:25:52 8:20 17 BECKI BRYANT
0:28:35 9:13 28 EMILY SZOTKOWSKI
0:39:50 12:51 30 CHRISTINE KAHL
0:44:28 14:20 47 AMANDA ANAIR
Places: 252 ST. DOMS
0:23:00 7:25 11 ELLEN TUTTLE
0:27:11 8:46 16 MEAGAN RING
0:27:54 9:00 19 ALEXIS LALIBERTE
0:29:20 9:28 22  CALLIE GRECO
0:29:26 9:29 23 EMILY CARNEY
25 SARAH SMALL
Places: 188 29 COLLEEN DONOVAN
0:21:33 6:57
0:23:16 7:30
0:25:22 8:11
0:25:23 8:11
0:31:06 10:02

Ave Time
:24:40
:25:20
:24:58
:24:55
:25:26
:25:24
:27:22
::0

Spread

3:14
9:32
1:49
5:37
7:48
6:21
6:25
: 0

Places: 252
0:22:28
0:23:28
0:24:56
0:26:01
0:30:17
0:35:51

Places: 198
0:23:17
0:24:09
0:24:28
0:24:54
0:26:32
0:26:37
0:31:31

Places: 86
0:23:47
0:24:50
0:25:12
0:25:25
0:25:37
0:25:51
0:26:34

7:15
7:34
8:02
8:23
9:46
11:34

7:30
7:47
7:53
8:02
8:33
8:35
10:10

7:40
8:00
8:07
8:12
8:15
8:20
8:34



